
Motu Moana Green Bay Cubs Term 2 2025 Program      6:30pm-8:00pm Tuesday Night and Thursday Night 
www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org ​ www.facebook.com/Motumoana         Email:  motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz 

Date Activity Location Notes 

Tues 29th April 
Thurs 1st May 

Games Night BHB Hall  

Tues 6th May 
Thurs 8th May 

Outside Cooking BHB Hall  

Wednesday 14th May 
5.45pm-7.30pm 

MoanaRua Zone Cub 
Trading Post 

Glen Eden Scout Den 
122 Glendale Road Glen 
Een 

We need 2 or 3 parents to help with the trading post activities 
 
NO CUBS on Tuesday or Thursday this week 

Tues 20th May 
Thurs 22nd May 

Night Walk up One Tree Hill 
with the Keas 
 
 

Parents to Drop off and 
pick up or Park at the end 
of Haydn Road (off 
Manukau Road. Just in 
front of number 43 , you 
will see a gate/entrance 

Some parents will be required to walk with us. Wear warm clothing, good 
walking shoes and bring a torch or  head torch. Maybe bring a small back pack 
containing a drink and a snack 
https://www.google.com/maps/@-36.9061445,174.7792634,3a,75y,349.92h,72.69
t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sHpbyjzhpO9QjCB9olwxByw!2e0!7i16384!8i8192 

Tues 27th May 
Thurs 29th May 

Campfire Skits for 
Performance Adventure 
Week 

BHB Hall  

Thurs 5th June 
6.30pm-8.00pm TBC 
 
Thursday Night Only- No Cubs on 
Tuesday Night 

Titirangi Volunteer Fire 
Brigade Visit.  

Titirangi Fire Station 
525 South Titirangi 
Road, Titirangi 

Please park on Park rd or South Titirangi Road, Not in the carpark at the 
Titirangi Volunteer Fire Station 
We are combining with the Cubs 

Friday 6th - Sunday 8th 
June 

Tri- Zone Camp Motu Moana Camping in Tents- See Mahi Tahi invite 

Tues 10th June 
Thurs 12th June 

Tie Die Night BHB Hall Bring a washed white T-shirt 

Tues 17th June 
Thurs 19th June 

Pine Wood Derby Karts- 
TBC 

BHB Hall  

Tues 24th June 
Thurs 26th June 

Time Zone Henderson  

BHB Hall -6 Kinross St, BHB ​        Toni Moffatt Group Leader 02102916079    motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz                                                    

 Contact –Bevin- 021498544          Rory- 0277336145                                

Tuesday Cub Leaders- Bevin, Ewan ,Seamus                                  Thursday Cub Leaders- Rory, Jacqueline, Dave, Kevin 

http://www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org
http://www.facebook.com/Motumoana
https://www.google.com/maps/@-36.9061445,174.7792634,3a,75y,349.92h,72.69t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sHpbyjzhpO9QjCB9olwxByw!2e0!7i16384!8i8192
https://www.google.com/maps/@-36.9061445,174.7792634,3a,75y,349.92h,72.69t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sHpbyjzhpO9QjCB9olwxByw!2e0!7i16384!8i8192

